For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Albany - 1
Academy of the Holy Names
Albany HS
Bishop Maginn HS
Christian Brothers Academy
Guilderland HS
Shaker HS
Bronx - 2
Bronx HS of Science
Fieldston School
Horace Mann School
SAR High School
Broome - 3
Binghamton High School
Maine-Endwell Senior High
Union-Endicott HS
Vestal Central HS
Cayuga - 4
Weedsport High School
Chemung - 4
Notre Dame HS
Chenango - 3
Sherburne-Earlville MS/HS
Clinton - 5
Northern Adirondack CS
Peru High School
Columbia - 6
Chatham HS
Dutchess - 6
Millbrook School
Spackenkill HS
Erie - 7
Amherst Central HS
Buffalo Seminary
Canisius HS
East Aurora HS
Nichols School
St. Joseph's Collegiate Inst.
Williamsville East HS
Essex - 5
Westport Central School
Franklin - 5
Chateaugay Central School
Fulton - 3
Broadalbin-Perth HS
Greene - 6
Coxsackie-Athens Jr/Sr HS

Herkimer - 4
Central Valley Academy
Jefferson - 4
Carthage HS
Immaculate Heart CHS
Watertown HS
Kings - 8
Berkeley-Carroll School
Brooklyn Technical HS
F.D. Roosevelt HS
George Westinghouse HS
James Madison HS
Magen David Yeshivah HS
Packer Collegiate Institute

Poly Prep CDS

St. Ann's School
YDE High School
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MARCH 2015 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

20 19 14 16 13 82
6 8 6 6 7 33

6 12 18
28 25 24 22 25 124
25 22 21 22 24 114

30 26 25 26 30 137
20 23 16 21 80
30 26 25 29 30 140
30 26 22 27 26 131

12 16 10 6 44
19 22 17 18 76

20 21 16 9 20 86

14 17 12 11 16 70

13 19 15 15 19 81

19 16 10 15 15 75

18 20 12 16 18 84

28 25 21 23 28 125

18 23 14 16 21 92
27 17 17 12 18 91

20 20 20 18 20 98
20 22 17 20 25 104
17 24 15 19 22 97

11 18 12 15 23 79

15 11 13 13 13 65
16 19 14 10 18 77

13 12 13 38
30 26 21 28 30 135

12 12
22 21 22 24 89
25 22 16 19 13 95
20 22 12 15 10 79
27 25 19 20 27 118

26 19 19 64
16 25 23 24 19 107

County/School Name
Livingston - 4
Livonia Jr/Sr High School
Madison - 3
Chittenango HS
Nassau - 9
Baldwin Sr HS
Chaminade HS
Freeport HS
Friends Academy
Great Neck North HS
Great Neck South HS
HAFTR Academy
Hicksville High School
Locust Valley HS
Long Beach HS
Long Island Lutheran HS
Lynbrook HS
Malverne HS
North Shore Hebrew Academy

Paul D. Schreiber HS
Plainview-Kennedy HS
Portledge School
Roslyn HS
South Side HS
St. Dominic HS
St. Mary's HS
Syosset HS
Valley Stream North HS
Wheatley School

New York - 10
Brearley School
Collegiate School
Columbia Grammar & Prep

Convent of Sacred Heart
Dwight School

Friends Seminary

Harvest Collegiate HS

HS MSE@CCNY
LaGuardia HS

New Heights Academy CS
Ramaz Upper School
Regis HS

St. Jean Baptiste HS
Stuyvesant HS

The Dalton School

Trinity School

United Nations International

Yeshiva Univ. HS-Boys
Onondaga - 4

Solvay HS

Syracuse Acad. of Science
Queens - 11

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global

Bayside HS

Benjamin Cardozo HS

Christ the King Regional HS
Forest Hills High School

Francis Lewis HS

International HS-Health Sciences
John Bowne HS

Newtown HS

Queens HS Sciences at York

The Windsor School
Townsend Harris HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19 23 11 15 20 88
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11
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24
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11
24
24
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12

25
30
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29
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12
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25
20

17

10
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16
23
22

13

10
19
11
10
14

20
19
19
21
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12
20
26
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17
15

14
24
18

15
12
10
17
17
18
26
23

29
11

22
30
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29
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12
14

28
18

15

14
20
10
18
26
26

15
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25
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18
24
16

25
28

23
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18
26
18

19
10
10
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23
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30
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22
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19
29

20

16

28
18

17
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10
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21
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12
17
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14
27
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26

18
25
21

26

11
24
26
17
30
30

26
16

10

27
28
25
30

23
12
23

30
16

92
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86
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131
43
44

32
102
86
50
89

125
110
91
128
75
47
97
140

124

68
90

87
121
105

111
22
53

115

118
93

146

135
52

133

64

37

53

12
123
148
112
147

114
60
97

141
91



Rensselaer - 12
Catholic Central HS
Columbia HS
Emma Willard School
Richmond - 13
Monsignor Farrell HS
Port Richmond HS
Staten Island Technical HS
Susan E. Wagner HS
Tottenville HS
Rockland - 14
Clarkstown HS North
North Rockland HS
Nyack HS
Pearl River HS
Tappan Zee HS
Saratoga - 12
Shenendehowa East HS
Schenectady - 12
Niskayuna HS
Schenectady HS
Suffolk - 15
Bayport-Blue Point HS
Brentwood HS
Centereach HS
Commack HS
Half Hollow Hills HS East
Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Longwood High School
Mattituck HS
Pierson HS
Shoreham-Wading River HS

Vandana A, Stuyvesant HS
Rebecca A, Scarsdale HS

Aru A, Dwight School

Caspar A, Poly Prep CDS

Seth B, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Nicholas B, Stuyvesant HS

Ann C, Stuyvesant HS

Leonardo C, Monsignor Farrell HS
Charles C, Bronx HS of Science
Timothy C, Roslyn HS

Jasmine C, Horace Greeley HS
Danbing C, John Bowne HS
Amit C, Horace Mann School
Janice C, Syosset HS

Xiang C, Benjamin Cardozo HS
Yanmin D, Francis Lewis HS
Niyati D, Ward Melville HS
Xiaolin D, Francis Lewis HS

Bill D, Guilderland HS

Alex E, Staten Island Technical HS
Zigian (Zoe) F, Emma Willard School
Nate F, Ramaz Upper School
Max F, Stuyvesant HS

Will F, Ramaz Upper School
Mike F, Poly Prep CDS

Jonathan G, John Jay HS

Gary G, Ward Melville HS

Sam G, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Ariel G, Dobbs Ferry HS

Xin G, The Windsor School
Matthew H, Horace Mann School
Andrea H, Syosset HS

Matthew H, Plainview-Kennedy HS
Daniel H, Commack HS

Xinxin H, Francis Lewis HS

Yash J, Bronx HS of Science

Lee ], Stuyvesant HS

Brooke ], Stuyvesant HS

James ], Stuyvesant HS

Sam K, Stuyvesant HS

Theodore K, The Dalton School
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13
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106
120

96
101
108

19

94
63
42
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132

101
13

27
67
82
138
99
92
113
62
25
75

The Ross School

Walt Whitman HS

Ward Melville HS

West Babylon HS

Westhampton Beach HS
Tompkins - 4

[thaca HS

Lansing HS
Ulster - 6

Onteora Central HS
Warren - 5

Lake George Jr-Sr HS
Washington - 12

Fort Edward HS

Granville Jr/Sr HS

Greenwich Central School
Westchester - 16

Dobbs Ferry HS

Edgemont HS

EF International Academy

Fox Lane HS

Harrison HS

Horace Greeley HS

John Jay HS

Mamaroneck HS

Masters School

Nellie A. Thronton HS

North Salem HS/MS

Rye Country Day School

Scarsdale HS

Westlake HS

White Plains HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Rahil M, Horace Mann School
Ryan M, Commack HS

Gautum M, Spackenkill HS
Noah M, Horace Mann School
Aaron M, Stuyvesant HS

Jihu M, Shaker HS

Zarmeen M, Walt Whitman HS
Sungho P, Shenendehowa East HS
Xingling P, The Windsor School
Devin P, The Dalton School
Carmen P, Francis Lewis HS
Ziwei Q, Benjamin Cardozo HS
Jerry Q, Shenendehowa East HS
Jack R, Regis HS

Kevin R, Christ the King Regional HS

Rohith R, Syosset HS

Marty R, SAR High School
Ritwik S, Forest Hills High School
Yash S, Syosset HS

Mehtaab S, Commack HS

Leon S, Bronx HS of Science

Sonia S, Horace Mann School
Bowen S, Ithaca HS

Callum S, United Nations International School

Koji S, Scarsdale HS

Zoya S, Staten Island Technical HS
Injay S, Bronx HS of Science

Anant S, Syosset HS

Sarah S, Ward Melville HS

Philip S, Shenendehowa East HS
Danny T, Brooklyn Technical HS
Richard T, Syosset HS

Garrett T, Scarsdale HS

Anna T, Brooklyn Technical HS
Ella T, The Dalton School

Derek T, Notre Dame HS

Keyhan V, Baldwin Sr HS
Christopher V, Bronx HS of Science
Salvatore V, Monsignor Farrell HS
Jason W, Livonia Jt/Sr High School
Charles W, Syosset HS

22
30
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14

30
16

13

13
14
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29
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16
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11
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14

21

15
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16
17
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15
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14
22
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14

26

12

21
22
11
23
19
27
16

21

15
22
28
14

25
28
15
13

28

12
12

22
24

21
17
29
17

24

16
22
30
14

101
125
100

74

131
24

18

58
53

92
121
62
115
97
129
84

111
43
83

113

139
67



Charlotte K, Bronx HS of Science
Mark K, Roslyn HS

James K, The Dalton School
Constance L, Scarsdale HS

Stephen L, Christ the King Regional HS
Daniel L, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Michael L, Stuyvesant HS

Kai-Zhan L, The Dalton School

Lucy L, Commack HS

Matthew L, Stuyvesant HS

Marc L, Lynbrook HS

Ariel L, Stuyvesant HS

Dexin L, Scarsdale HS

Wanlin L, Syosset HS

David L, Commack HS

Vincent L, Spackenkill HS

Changseob L, Tappan Zee HS

Frank L, Horace Greeley HS

Anthony L, Bronx HS of Science
Haowen L, The Windsor School
Yuhan L, Great Neck South HS

Elliot L, Masters School

Justin L, Edgemont HS

Victor L, Edgemont HS

Kelvin M, Shoreham-Wading River HS
Richard M, Horace Greeley HS
Dominik M, Christ the King Regional HS
Scott M, Commack HS

Max F - Stuyvesant HS

Stephen L - Christ the King Regional HS
Dominik M - Christ the King Regional HS
Kevin R - Christ the King Regional HS
Mehtaab S - Commack HS

Philip S - Shenendehowa East HS

Will W - Guilderland HS

Nicholas B - Stuyvesant HS

Bill D - Guilderland HS

Theodore K - The Dalton School

Mark K - Roslyn HS

Siqing L - Christ the King Regional HS
Kristen T - Christ the King Regional HS
Keyhan V - Baldwin Sr HS

Yaqi Y - The Windsor School

Fei Yang Z - Brooklyn Technical HS
Aru A - Dwight School

Jonathan G - John Jay HS

Xin G - The Windsor School

Lucy L - Commack HS

Ryan M - Commack HS

Ziwei Q - Benjamin Cardozo HS

Christ the King Regional HS
Francis Lewis HS

Stuyvesant HS

The Windsor School

Horace Mann School
Syosset HS

Scarsdale HS

Commack HS

Bronx HS of Science
Brooklyn Technical HS

The Dalton School

United Nations International School

Shenendehowa East HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28

Beining W, The Windsor School
Dongyi (Sherrie) W, Emma Willard School
Will W, Guilderland HS

Sophia W, Bronx HS of Science
James W, Horace Greeley HS

Xin W, The Windsor School

Chris W, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Maciej W, Longwood High School
Ciping W, Brooklyn Technical HS
Oliver W, Francis Lewis HS

Matthew W, Spackenkill HS

Hao X, Bronx HS of Science

Jiayi X, The Windsor School

Wonsig Y, HS MSE@QCCNY

Yiwei Y, Bronx HS of Science

Yaqi Y, The Windsor School
Shannon Y, Staten Island Technical HS
David Y, Bronx HS of Science

Jesse Y, Ithaca HS

Jaysen Z, Great Neck South HS
Michael Z, Ithaca HS

Xudong Z, Horace Mann School
Cheng Hao Z, Brooklyn Technical HS
William Z, Great Neck South HS

Fei Yang Z, Brooklyn Technical HS
Yuehui Z, The Windsor School
Andrew Z, Wheatley School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Jerry Q - Shenendehowa East HS
Yash S - Syosset HS

Callum S - United Nations International Scho
Charles W - Syosset HS

Richard X - Scarsdale HS

Nate F - Ramaz Upper School
Gayathri G - Ithaca HS

Gary G - Ward Melville HS

Ariel G - Dobbs Ferry HS

James ] - Stuyvesant HS

Constance L - Scarsdale HS
Jongyoul L - Stuyvesant HS
Haowen L - The Windsor School
Victor L - Edgemont HS

Jihu M - Shaker HS

Ritwik S - Forest Hills High School
Koji S - Scarsdale HS

Sean W - United Nations International School
James W - Horace Greeley HS
Maciej W - Longwood High School
Kentaro Y - Dwight School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

148
147
146
141
140
140
139
138
137
135
135
133
132

Paul D. Schreiber HS
Spackenkill HS

Ward Melville HS
Guilderland HS
Wheatley School
Benjamin Cardozo HS
Dwight School
Edgemont HS

Emma Willard School
Poly Prep CDS

Regis HS

Fox Lane HS

Ramaz Upper School

28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

125
125
125
124
124
123
121
121
120
118
118
115
115



Great Neck South HS
Ithaca HS

SAR High School
Horace Greeley HS
Roslyn HS

131
131
131
129
128

John Bowne HS

Shaker HS

Tappan Zee HS
Longwood High School
Rye Country Day School

114
114
114
113
113



